KERALA AQUATIE@ ASSOCIATION

(STATE UNIT OF SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA)

KERALA STATE OPEN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIP-2025-26

HELD AT ALAPPUZHA ON 10.01.2026

RESULTS
JUNIOR BOYS

1 - 05 KM SWIMMING
I AJAY KRISHNA. A.B

Thiruvananthapuram

II ADHITHYAN A.J Thiruvananthapuram
I IRFAN MUHAMMED I. S Thiruvananthapuram
IV AGNESH KRISHNA A.S Thiruvananthapuram
JUNIOR GIRLS
1 - 03 KM SWIMMING
I ABHINANDA V Thiruvananthapuram
II ARDRA. S Thiruvananthapuram
IIT  ADHITHEYA AlJ Thiruvananthapuram
IV~ SHIKHA S.R Thiruvananthapuram
MEN SECTION
1- 10 KM SWIMMING
I SHIBU. S Palakkad
II DEEPAK S.D Thiruvananthapuram
I VIEESHS Thiruvananthapuram
IV KIRANS Thiruvananthapuram
WOMEN SECTION
1 - 05 KM SWIMMING
I VARSHA S Thiruvananthapuram
II AKSHAYA S Palakkad
1  MADHURIMA SM Thiruvananthapuram
IV. KAVYAM Palakkad

01:04:16.32 Sec.
01:04:20.12 Sec.
01:05:10.42 Sec.
01:05:19.34 Sec.

40:58:07 Sec.
42:00:09 Sec.
42:20:36 Sec.
43:32:56 Sec.

02:22:02.33 Sec.
02:24:55.23 Sec.
02:30:52.93 Sec.
02:33:15.47 Sec.

01:14:32.42 Sec.
01:14:44.36 Sec.
01:17:13.02 Sec.
01:18:06.42 Sec.



