



KERALA AQUATIC ASSOCIATION

(STATE UNIT OF SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA)

KERALA STATE OPEN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIP-2025-26

HELD AT ALAPPUZHA ON 10.01.2026

RESULTS

JUNIOR BOYS

1 - 05 KM SWIMMING

I	AJAY KRISHNA. A.B	Thiruvananthapuram	01:04:16.32 Sec.
II	ADHITHYAN A.J	Thiruvananthapuram	01:04:20.12 Sec.
III	IRFAN MUHAMMED I. S	Thiruvananthapuram	01:05:10.42 Sec.
IV	AGNESH KRISHNA A.S	Thiruvananthapuram	01:05:19.34 Sec.

JUNIOR GIRLS

1 - 03 KM SWIMMING

I	ABHINANDA V	Thiruvananthapuram	40:58:07 Sec.
II	ARDRA. S	Thiruvananthapuram	42:00:09 Sec.
III	ADHITHEYA A.J	Thiruvananthapuram	42:20:36 Sec.
IV	SHIKHA S.R	Thiruvananthapuram	43:32:56 Sec.

MEN SECTION

1 - 10 KM SWIMMING

I	SHIBU. S	Palakkad	02:22:02.33 Sec.
II	DEEPAK S.D	Thiruvananthapuram	02:24:55.23 Sec.
III	VIJEESH S	Thiruvananthapuram	02:30:52.93 Sec.
IV	KIRAN S	Thiruvananthapuram	02:33:15.47 Sec.

WOMEN SECTION

1 - 05 KM SWIMMING

I	VARSHA S	Thiruvananthapuram	01:14:32.42 Sec.
II	AKSHAYA S	Palakkad	01:14:44.36 Sec.
III	MADHURIMA SM	Thiruvananthapuram	01:17:13.02 Sec.
IV	KAVYA M	Palakkad	01:18:06.42 Sec.